
Victoria - Tasmania

Alberton Marine Pty Ltd 39 Johnson St, Alberton, VIC, 3971

Bairnsdale Boats & More 188 Princes Highway, Lucknow, VIC, 3875 https://www.bairnsdaleboatsandmore.com/

Baldwin Boats 19 Etiwanda Avenue, Mildura, VIC, 3500 https://www.baldwinboats.com.au/

Bendigo Marine & Outdoors 160 Midland Hwy, Epsom, VIC, 3551
Channel Marine 10 Waterworth Dr, Margate TAS 7054 https://channelmarine.com.au/

Crawford Marine 71/77 Chickerell St, Morwell VIC 3840 https://www.crawfordmarine.com.au/

Donehues Leisure Cnr Henty & Glenelg Highway, Hamilton, VIC, 3300 https://www.donehuesleisure.com.au/

Lake Boga Marine and Automotive 46 Murray Valley Highway, Lake Boga 3584 https://www.donehuesleisure.com.au/

Lakes Outboard Services 22 Princes Highway, lakes Entrance, VIC, 3909

M Y Marine 100-108 Nepean Highway, Dromana, VIC, 3396 https://mymarine.com.au/

Melbourne Marine Centre Pty Ltd 2/393-399 South Gippsland Highway, Dandenong South  VIC, 3175 https://melbournemarine.com.au/

P & J Marine Service Centre Pty Ltd 101 Tooradin Station Road, Tooradin, VIC, 3980

Portside Marine Centre 1/36-38 Geelong Road, Port Arlington, VIC, 3223 https://www.portsidemarinecentre.com.au/

Powermaster Marine 1 Marine Drive , Patterson Lakes, VIC, 3197 https://www.powermastermarine.com.au/

Race Marine Pty Ltd 10B Hartwood Ct, Chelsea Heights, VIC, 3196 https://www.racemarine.com.au/

Sealand Marine Motors Pty Ltd Western Port Marina Mullet Street, Hastings, VIC, 3915 https://www.sealandmarine.com.au/

Stuart Simmons M/c Mwrs & Mrn 105 Benalla Road, Yarrawonga, VIC, 3730 https://stuartsimmons.com.au/

New South Wales 
Batemans Bay Marine 13 Sharon Road, Batemans Bay, NSW, 2536 https://batemansbaymarine.com.au/ 

Bay Boat Sales 332 Soldiers Point Road, Salamander Bay, NSW, 2317 http://www.bayboatsales.com.au/ 

Coffs Harbour Marine 311b Pacific Hwy, Coffs Harbour, NSW, 2450 http://www.coffsharbourmarine.com.au/

Disco Marine 160 North Street, Grafton, NSW, 2460 https://www.discomarine.com.au/

Good Times Marine 2 Toorak Ave, Taren Point, NSW, 2229 http://www.goodtimesmarine.com.au/

Hitech Marine Nsw 40 Princes Highway, Yallah, NSW, 2530 https://www.hitechmarine.com.au/

Insinc Marine 20 Dell Road, West Gosford, NSW, 2250 http://www.insincmarine.com.au/

Johnson Bros Enterprise Marine 8/77 Bassett Street, Mona Vale, NSW, 2103 https://www.jbem.net.au/

Leisure Coast Marine 112-116 Jardine St, Fairy Meadow, NSW, 2519 http://www.leisurecoastmarine.com.au/

Mac's Marine 1 Denne St, West Tamworth, NSW, 2340 http://www.macsmarine.com.au/

Mak Marine 804 Pacific Hwy, Marks Point, NSW, 2280 http://www.makmarine.com.au/

Manning River Marine 13 Victoria St, Taree, NSW, 2430 https://www.manningrivermarine.com.au/

Marine Centre Dubbo 2/20 Blueridge Dr, Dubbo, NSW, 2830 http://marinecentredubbo.com.au/

MW Marine Spit Road d'Albora Marinas, Mosman, NSW, 2088 http://www.mwmarine.com.au/

Onboard Marine Services D'albora Marinas, Mosman, NSW, 2088 http://www.onboardmarine.com.au/

Shannon Outboard Service 3/41 Leighton Pl, Hornsby, NSW, 2077 http://www.shannonoutboards.com.au/

Shoalhaven Marine 29 Browns Road, South Nowra, NSW, 2541 http://shoalhavenmarine.com.au/

Silver Star Motors 33 Carrington St, Queanbeyan East NSW 2620

T.R.Marine Pty Ltd 4 Curtis Road, McGraths Hill, NSW, 2756 https://www.trmarine.com.au/

Wagga Boating Services 7-9 Nesbitt St, East Wagga Wagga, NSW, 2650 https://www.waggaboatingservices.com.au/

Watersports Marine 11 Binney Road, Kings Park, NSW, 2148 http://www.watersportsmarine.com.au/

Western Australia 
Aquasports Marine 189 Bannister Road, Canningvale, WA, 6155 https://www.aquasportsmarine.com.au/

Augusta Marine 619 Brindley St, Augusta WA 6290

Bluewater Marine 18 Hawkins Street, Bunbury, WA, 6230 https://www.bluewatermarine.com.au/

Dinghy World 252 Canning Highway, Como, WA, 6152 https://dinghyworld.com.au/

Hitech Marine Centre 12 Uppill Place, Wangara, WA, 6065 https://www.hitechmarine.com.au/

Karratha Marine LOT 2541 Coolawanyah Road, Karratha, WA, 6714 https://www.karrathamarine.com.au/

Mandurah Outboards 53 Gordon Road, Mandurah, WA, 6210 https://www.mandurahoutboards.com.au/

Midway Marine 43 Hurrell Way, Rockingham, WA, 6168 https://www.midwaymarine.net.au/

Muir Marine 4 Bussell Hwy, Busselton, WA 6280 https://www.muirmarinewa.com.au/

North West Diesel & Marine Engineering Services Pty Ltd 21 Maley St, Exmouth, WA, 6707 www.nwdms.net

OHM Electronics 30 Hunter St, Broome WA 6725 https://www.ohmelectronics.com.au/

Perth Marine Centre 57 Roberts St, Osborne Park WA 6017 https://perthmarinecentre.com.au/

Riptide Marine 21 Webberton Rd, Geraldton WA 6530 www. riptidemarine.com.au

Rustys Marine 2/205 Chesterpass Road, Albany, WA, 6330 https://www.rustysmarine.com.au/

Stem 2 Stern 5/53 Bushland Ridge, Bibra Lake WA 6163 https://www.stem2sternmarine.com.au/

Queensland
Adventure Marine QLD 28 Ritchie St, Norville, 4670 https://www.adventuremarineqld.com.au/

Aussie Marine 5 Hannam Street, Bungalow, QLD, 4870 https://www.aussiemarine.com.au/

Australian Marine Centre Pty Ltd 3491-3493 Pacific Highway, Slacks Creek, QLD, 4127 https://www.amcboats.com.au/

Bay City Marine 55 Islander Road, Pialba, QLD, 4655 https://www.baycitymarine.com.au/

Brisbane Marine Pty Ltd 306 Duffield Road, Clontarf, QLD, 4019 https://www.brismarine.com.au/

Coastal Marine & Outdoors 178 Edith Street, Innisfail, QLD, 4860 https://www.coastalmarine.net.au/

Coorparoo Marine Pty Ltd 57 Cavendish Road, Coorparoo, QLD, 4151 https://www.coorparoomarine.com.au/
Destiny Marine 332 Brisbane Rd, Arundel, 4214 https://destinyrvm.com.au/

Ford Marine 9 Boodle St, Goondiwindi QLD 4390

Ipswich Marine 45 Huxham Street, QLD, 4305 https://www.ipswichmarine.com.au/

JB Marine 102 Cartwright Street, Ingham, QLD, 4850 https://www.jandbmarine.com/

Loban's Marine 11 Douglas Street, Thursday Island QLD 4875

Motor Marine 419 Bayswater Road, Townsville, QLD, 4810 https://www.motormarine.com.au/

Onshore Marine Shed1 Block D5 Horizon Shores Marina, Woongoolba, QLD, 4207 https://www.onshoremarine.com.au/

Peto Marine Pty Ltd 15 Seventh Avenue, Home Hill, QLD, 4806 https://www.petomarine.com.au/
Port Douglas Marine 7/13-15 Teamsters Cl, Craiglie,  4877 https://pdmengineering.com.au/

Seabreeze Marine 150 Scenic Hwy, Lammermoor, QLD, 4703 https://www.seabreezemarine.com.au/
Ship & Sail Gladston 613 Bryan Jordan Dr, Gladstone Central QLD 4680 https://www.shipandsail.com.au/

Southern Fish Marine 9/11 Spinnaker Drive, Sandstone Point, QLD, 4511 https://www.southernfishmarine.com.au/

Sugar City Marine 11 Victoria Street, Mackay, QLD, 4740 https://www.sugarcitymarine.com.au/
Sunstate Marine 512 Maroochydore Rd, Kunda Park, QLD, 4556 https://sunstatebrp.com.au/quintrex/

Sunstate Powersports 69 Aerodrome Rd, Maroochydore, QLD, 4558 https://sunstatebrp.com.au/

Tweed Coast Marine 32 Machinery Drive, Tweed Heads South, NSW, 2486 https://www.tweedcoastmarine.com.au/

Whitsunday Outboard Centre 17 William Murray Drive, Cannonvale, QLD, 4802 https://www.whitsundayoutboardcentre.com.au/

South Australia 
Adelaide Shores Marine 1 Barcoo Road, West Beach, SA, 5024 https://www.adelaideshoresmarine.com.au/

Christies Beach Marine 19 Sherriffs Road, Lonsdale, SA, 5160 https://www.christiesbeachmarine.com.au/

Hodge Marine Pty Ltd 197 Grange Road, Findon, SA, 5023 https://www.hodgemarine.com.au/

Leighs Marine Services 16 6 Jennifer Ave, Ridgehaven, SA, 5097 https://www.leighsmarine.com.au/

Maitland Marine Services (SA) 1-3 Elizabeth Street, Maitland, SA, 5573 https://www.maitlandmarine.com.au/

Murraylands Off-road & Boating 203-205 Adelaide Road, Murray Bridge, SA, 5253 https://www.murraylandsboating.com.au/

Pelican Marine 39 Cadell Road, Goolwa, SA, 5214 https://www.pelicanmarine.com.au/

Port Lincoln Marine 7-9 Porter St, Port Lincoln, SA, 5606 https://www.portlincolnmarine.com.au/

Riverland Marine Co 69 Robertson Avenue, Loxton, SA, 5333 https://riverlandlink.com.au/

South East Marine 219 Smith Street, Naracoorte, SA, 5271 https://www.semarine.com.au/

Swampys Marine, Sales Service & Repairs 343 Commercial Street West, Mount Gambier, SA, 5290 https://www.swampysmarine.com.au/

Waikerie Honda  12887 Sturt Hwy, Waikerie SA 5330 https://waikeriehonda.com.au/

Wardle Marine 104 Main Road, Port Pirie, SA, 5540 https://www.wardlemarine.com.au/

Yorke Peninsula Marine 50 Port Road, Kadina, SA, 5554 https://www.ypmarine.com.au/

Northern Territory 
BC Auto's 1 Buchanon Rd, Nhulunbuy NT 0880

Precision Marine 7 Deviney Road, Pinelands, NT, 0829 https://precisionmarinent.com.au/

# This data is internal to Brunswick.
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